
Pořadí Druţstvo Hráči Plné Doráţka 180 HS CELKEM

Hetych Jiří 585 336 921

1. Komedianti ČT Jiroušek Pavel 584 309 893 2663
R Hýbl Miroslav 543 306 849

Bělíček Vlastimil 593 324 917

2. Přerováci Goldemund Roman 554 273 827 2641
R Matyáš Dalibor 554 343 897

Vaněk Martin 563 309 872

3. Výběr Machala David 575 315 890 2636
R Zezulka Jiří 552 322 874

Marček Peter 559 253 812

4. Magnezit Jelsava Tomka Milan 592 320 912 2609
R Pašiak Tomáš 589 296 885

Bělíček Vlastimil 541 346 887

5. Přistěhovalci Goldemund Roman 549 284 833 2565
R Mazur Václav 554 291 845

Wiederman. Hana 565 294 859

6. Wiedermannovy holky Wiederman.Dana st. 520 338 858 2564
R Wiederman.Dana ml. 544 303 847

Vymazal Zdeněk 557 294 851

7. Tři veteráni Diviš Bronislav 552 291 843 2562
R Staněk Jiří 564 304 868

Metelka Radim 580 313 893

8. Valašské Meziříčí Volek David 560 251 811 2520
R Gassmann Luboš 534 282 816

Stoklásek Radek 534 260 794

9. TJ Sokol Machová Mrlík Jiří 580 321 901 2514
R Dovrtěl Milan 550 269 819

Tatoušková Andrea 563 298 861

10. Berušky Šumperk Tatoušková Nikola 516 315 831 2513
R Šebestová Vendula 574 247 821

Bracek Petr 537 243 780

11. Hagemann Vícha Jiří 546 310 856 2509
R Hendrych Jiří 549 324 873

Pěchová Zuzana 556 262 818

12. Jalovičky Sedláčková Michaela 554 294 848 2470
R Fajdeková Kateřina 557 247 804

Frisch Alois 539 284 823

13. Senioři Zuzánek Jarda 548 298 846 2459
R Pěcha Jaroslav 523 267 790

Hradílek Jiří 552 272 824

14. Přerov Petřík Rostislav 559 230 789 2454
R Krejčí Jaroslav 537 304 841

Holubová Jana 547 247 794

15. Vsetíňačky Helisová Gabriela 555 300 855 2454
R Pohorková Lucie 553 252 805

Cabák Tomáš 566 267 833

16. Valašské Meziříčí Tuček Dalibor 528 303 831 2448
R Janyška Milan 545 239 784

Kudela Jiří 532 263 795

17. STS Chvojkovice Brod Pleban Jakub 567 286 853 2419
R Šnajdárek Karel 546 225 771

Streubel Petr 523 260 783

18. Švédská trojka Vaverková Lucka 552 258 810 2416
R Ustohal Karel 527 296 823
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Pleticha st. 539 268 807

19. Praotci Konstruktiva Králík 545 242 787 2415
R Borkovec 545 276 821

Pleticha ml. 533 262 795

20. HUHU Konstruktiva Doubrava ml. 538 262 800 2412
R Franěk Jiří 551 266 817

Divila Jiří ml. 532 234 766

21. DIVSEDIV Přerov Sedláček Vladimír 529 244 773 2395
R Divila Jiří st. 577 279 856

Bělíček Vlastimil 550 262 812

22. Junioři morava Bartoš Kamil 524 254 778 2378
R Ţídek Jan 531 257 788

Kubáčková Hana 526 220 746

23. Kroměříţ Kubáčková Eliška 543 255 798 2363
R Bachňák Zdeněk 557 262 819

Hyc Miroslav 520 293 813

24. Sigma MŢ "A" Baslár František 510 277 787 2360
R Malíšek Jiří 529 231 760

Pumprla Václav 515 230 745

25. Přerov Šindler Miroslav 540 264 804 2334
R Janušík David 527 258 785

Štacha Vladimír 492 254 746

26. Spartak Bílovec Šrot Miloš 574 250 824 2330
R Klazar Rostislav 535 225 760

Šustr Ondřej 511 280 791

27. Poděbrady Richter Dušan 530 226 756 2316
R Štich Lukáš 509 260 769

Malíšek Petr 497 232 729

28. Sigma MŢ "B" Júngling Pavel 528 185 713 2213
R Sobota Břetislav 520 251 771

Kadlec Vítězslav 486 196 682

29. Bruntál Rychová Miluše 534 266 800 2188
R Kubáčová Vladislava 492 214 706



Pořadí Druţstvo Hráči Plné Doráţka 180 HS CELKEM

Kupčák Jozef 275 157 432

1. ČULIBRCI I  Ţilina Ondricha Miro 256 137 393 1230
N Franček Jozef 271 134 405

Šistek Petr 271 132 403

2. UZEL Přerov Dvořák Vladimír 259 121 380 1214
N Sileš Milan 273 158 431

Rozsíval František 271 133 404

3. SENIOŘI ČD UZEL Stratil Josef 262 115 377 1176
N Randová Anna 270 125 395

Hlavinka Čestmír 256 121 377

4. KAVAČE Přerov Rašťák Radovan 275 136 411 1172
N Kubík Karel 264 120 384

Raška Luděk 264 133 397

5. RAŠKOVCI Raška Stanislav 273 121 394 1170
N Raška Stanislav ml. 258 121 379

Klvaňa Miroslav 268 130 398

6. ORLI Hranice Hrabal Jaroslav 251 111 362 1161
N Vinklár Dalibor 260 141 401

Kiš Libor 251 118 369

7. KOSMOS Chvátal Ivan 258 123 381 1146
N Zavadil Petr 259 137 396

Heisig Rudolf 251 113 364

8. MARODI Rýmařov Zoth Marek 261 114 375 1145
N Vaníček Oldřich 277 129 406

Dokládal Michal 268 111 379

9. MIOPA Přerov Janek Pavel 241 111 352 1136
N Najďonov Oleg 278 127 405

Lindner Tomáš 256 138 394

10. LIMAKO Maňák Jiří 247 113 360 1126
N Kočí Radim 256 116 372

Doleţelová Dana 262 104 366

11. MARODI Rýmařov Zoth Marek 270 97 367 1118
N Vaníček Oldřich 281 104 385

Jurášová Alena 248 117 365

12. MARODI Rýmařov Doleţelová Dana 256 101 357 1074
N Kabeláčová Monika 250 102 352

Mrázek Radovan 233 98 331

13. HK TEAM Hodulák Libor 278 141 419 1064
N Horský Michal 221 93 314

Březina Ladislav 269 137 406

14. ČULIBRCI II Ţilina Březina Ladislav ml. 235 103 338 1063
N Hutyra Marian 243 76 319

Půlkán Zdeněk 252 106 358

15. SEZAKO Maršálek Jiří 234 73 307 1054
N Bartl Vladimír 251 138 389

Kabeláčová Monika 247 96 343

16. MARODI Rýmařov Heisig Rudolf 249 103 352 1028
N Jurášová Alena 219 114 333
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Hráči Plné Doráţka 180 HS

1 Hetych Jiří 585 336 921

2 Bělíček Vlastimil 593 324 917

3 Tomka Milan 592 320 912

4 Mrlík Jiří 580 321 901

5 Matyáš Dalibor 554 343 897

6 Metelka Radim 580 313 893

7 Jiroušek Pavel 584 309 893

8 Machala David 575 315 890

9 Bělíček Vlastimil 541 346 887

10 Pašiak Tomáš 589 296 885

11 Zezulka Jiří 552 322 874

12 Hendrych Jiří 549 324 873

13 Vaněk Martin 563 309 872

14 Staněk Jiří 564 304 868

15 Tatoušková Andrea 563 298 861

16 Wiederman. Hana 565 294 859

17 Wiederman.Dana st. 520 338 858

18 Vícha Jiří 546 310 856

19 Divila Jiří st. 577 279 856

20 Helisová Gabriela 555 300 855

21 Pleban Jakub 567 286 853

22 Vymazal Zdeněk 557 294 851

23 Hýbl Miroslav 543 306 849

24 Sedláčková Michaela 554 294 848

25 Wiederman.Dana ml. 544 303 847

26 Zuzánek Jarda 548 298 846

27 Mazur Václav 554 291 845

28 Diviš Bronislav 552 291 843

29 Krejčí Jaroslav 537 304 841

30 Goldemund Roman 549 284 833

31 Cabák Tomáš 566 267 833

32 Tatoušková Nikola 516 315 831

33 Tuček Dalibor 528 303 831

34 Goldemund Roman 554 273 827

35 Hradílek Jiří 552 272 824

36 Šrot Miloš 574 250 824

37 Ustohal Karel 527 296 823

38 Frisch Alois 539 284 823

39 Borkovec 545 276 821

40 Šebestová Vendula 574 247 821

41 Dovrtěl Milan 550 269 819

42 Bachňák Zdeněk 557 262 819

43 Pěchová Zuzana 556 262 818

44 Franěk Jiří 551 266 817

45 Gassmann Luboš 534 282 816

46 Hyc Miroslav 520 293 813

47 Bělíček Vlastimil 550 262 812

48 Marček Peter 559 253 812

49 Volek David 560 251 811

50 Vaverková Lucka 552 258 810

51 Pleticha st. 539 268 807

52 Pohorková Lucie 553 252 805

53 Šindler Miroslav 540 264 804

54 Fajdeková Kateřina 557 247 804
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55 Rychová Miluše 534 266 800

56 Doubrava ml. 538 262 800

57 Kubáčková Eliška 543 255 798

58 Kudela Jiří 532 263 795

59 Pleticha ml. 533 262 795

60 Stoklásek Radek 534 260 794

61 Holubová Jana 547 247 794

62 Šustr Ondřej 511 280 791

63 Pěcha Jaroslav 523 267 790

64 Petřík Rostislav 559 230 789

65 Ţídek Jan 531 257 788

66 Baslár František 510 277 787

67 Králík 545 242 787

68 Janušík David 527 258 785

69 Janyška Milan 545 239 784

70 Streubel Petr 523 260 783

71 Bracek Petr 537 243 780

72 Bartoš Kamil 524 254 778

73 Sedláček Vladimír 529 244 773

74 Sobota Břetislav 520 251 771

75 Šnajdárek Karel 546 225 771

76 Štich Lukáš 509 260 769

77 Divila Jiří ml. 532 234 766

78 Malíšek Jiří 529 231 760

79 Klazar Rostislav 535 225 760

80 Richter Dušan 530 226 756

81 Štacha Vladimír 492 254 746

82 Kubáčková Hana 526 220 746

83 Pumprla Václav 515 230 745

84 Malíšek Petr 497 232 729

85 Júngling Pavel 528 185 713

86 Kubáčová Vladislava 492 214 706

87 Kadlec Vítězslav 486 196 682



Hráči Plné Doráţka 180 HS
1. Kupčák Jozef 275 157 432

2. Sileš Milan 273 158 431

3. Hodulák Libor 278 141 419

4. Rašťák Radovan 275 136 411

5. Březina Ladislav 269 137 406

6. Vaníček Oldřich 277 129 406

7. Franček Jozef 271 134 405

8. Najďonov Oleg 278 127 405

9. Rozsíval František 271 133 404

10. Šistek Petr 271 132 403

11. Vinklár Dalibor 260 141 401

12. Klvaňa Miroslav 268 130 398

13. Raška Luděk 264 133 397

14. Zavadil Petr 259 137 396

15. Randová Anna 270 125 395

16. Lindner Tomáš 256 138 394

17. Raška Stanislav 273 121 394

18. Ondricha Miro 256 137 393

19. Bartl Vladimír 251 138 389

20. Vaníček Oldřich 281 104 385

21. Kubík Karel 264 120 384

22. Chvátal Ivan 258 123 381

23. Dvořák Vladimír 259 121 380

24. Raška Stanislav ml. 258 121 379

25. Dokládal Michal 268 111 379

26. Hlavinka Čestmír 256 121 377

27. Stratil Josef 262 115 377

28. Zoth Marek 261 114 375

29. Kočí Radim 256 116 372

30. Kiš Libor 251 118 369

31. Zoth Marek 270 97 367

32. Doleţelová Dana 262 104 366

33. Jurášová Alena 248 117 365

34. Heisig Rudolf 251 113 364

35. Hrabal Jaroslav 251 111 362

36. Maňák Jiří 247 113 360

37. Půlkán Zdeněk 252 106 358

38. Doleţelová Dana 256 101 357

39. Janek Pavel 241 111 352

40. Heisig Rudolf 249 103 352

41. Kabeláčová Monika 250 102 352

42. Kabeláčová Monika 247 96 343

43. Březina Ladislav ml. 235 103 338

44. Jurášová Alena 219 114 333

45. Mrázek Radovan 233 98 331

46. Hutyra Marian 243 76 319

47. Horský Michal 221 93 314

48. Maršálek Jiří 234 73 307
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